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680 SERIES
MODELS 681-682
A04-D04 - E05-L05

PARTS LIST

PC.
NO.

1

2

B.F. A.B. A.I. S.S.
DESCRIPTION

Q
T
Y

PART
NO.

MATERIAL PC.
NO.

B.F. A.B. A.I. S.S.
DESCRIPTION

Q
T
Y

PART
NO.

MATERIAL

GASKET

MOTOR

* 364-1154

REFER TO FACTORY

617

3 CASING

A04-D04

E05-L05

1

1

180-1226

180-1845

010

010

4

5

5A

PLUG

STUD

WITHOUT VALVE

WITH VALVE

NUT

1

8

8

8

600-0006

808-0310

808-0345

544-0113

028

080

080

080

6

7

TANK

MAKE-UP VALVE

1

1

836-0679

896-4200

385

644

7A OPTIONAL

SOLENOID VALVE 1 896-4104 644

8 OPTIONAL COVER 1 260-0500 385

8A OPT. COVER

USED WITH

SOLENOID VALVE 1 260-0501 385

10 COVER (SIMPLEX) 1 260-0529 010

11 ISOLATION VALVE

(SIMPLEX)

(DUPLEX)

1

2

(OPTIONAL)

032-1631

032-1631

643

643

NOTE: FOR REMAINING PARTS OF PUMP NOT

LISTED, REFER TO REPAIR PARTS

SEC. 130P.

* GASKET

WITHOUT ISOLATION VALVE   2 REQUIRED

WITH ISOLATION VALVE:

SIMPLEX 3 REQUIRED

DUPLEX 4 REQUIRED


